Evaluation: 8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023

No.
1002

1003

Vehicle
1002

1003

4/412024 7:51:44 AM

Fuel terminal Product Driver Fueling number Miles Difference Consumption Gallons Date

DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2737 32117 18.40 8/19/2023 6:17:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2744 32529 412 8.64 47.67 8/22/2023 6:01:53 PM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2747 32877 348 8.73 39.79 8/23/2023 1:07:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2748 33246 369 9.59 38.50 8/24/2023 12:17:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2752 33636 390 7.68 50.84 8/25/2023 7:01:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2754 33873 237 9.05 26.16 8/26/2023 7:10:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2758 34175 302 10.94 27.60 8/29/2023 1:05:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2761 34449 274 7.57 36.18 8/30/2023 2:30:53 PM
Count Distance 32117 Min mi 8.74 (mpg) 285.14 gal

8 2332 mi 34449 Max mi

DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2738 44268 14.47 8/19/2023 8:06:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2739 44624 356 12.20 29.18 8/20/2023 5:02:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2741 45049 425 12.10 35.12 8/21/2023 3:31:53 PM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2743 45177 128 9.50 13.41 8/22/2023 11:35:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2749 45433 256 11.01 23.26 8/24/2023 8:28:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2751 45799 366 10.24 35.75 8/25/2023 5:02:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2755 46192 393 8.55 46.01 8/27/2023 6:16:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2760 46600 408 9.52 42.87 8/30/2023 12:11:53 AM
DEMO-HDA Diesel 1001 2763 46973 373 8.27 45.01 8/31/2023 5:04:53 AM
Count Distance 44268 Min mi 9.99 (mpg) 285.08 gal

9 2705 mi 46973 Max mi
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